Blue Devil Relays at Westfield Track (Girls)

4/17/2010

Performer of the Meet: Alexis Cubbage

4x100 Relay "A" (10:10 AM)

Pegeron, Iris

Cubbage, Alexis
Campbell, Taylar
Holder, Jasmine

100
100
100
100

53.70

4x100 Relay "B" (10:15 AM)

Larkin, Tejah

Santiago, Ayleen
London, Shanice
Holmes, Jasmine

100
100
100
100

4x200 Relay (11:55 AM)

Pegeron, Iris
Campbell, Taylar
Socci, Jenna
Cubbage, Alexis

200
200
200
200

58.10

28.10
31.80
28.20
25.70

1:54.10

SMR 4-2-2-8 “A” (2:00 PM)

4th Place
Cubbage, Alexis
Pegeron, Iris
Campbell, Taylar
Socci, Jenna

400
200
200
800

1:01.50
27.90
28.40

2:31.90

4:30.15

SMR 4-2-2-8 “B” (2:05 PM)

Santiago, Ayleen
London, Shanice
Holder, Jasmine
Kelly, Grace

Shot Put (Team)

Trollo, Megan
Doherty, Jordan

Discus (Team)
Doherty, Jordan
Belk, Brionna

Javelin (Team)
4th Place

Allmer, Allison
Pinto, Gerianna

400
200
200
800

1:08.80
30.00
29.70

2:38.80

4:47.30

29' 05.00"
27'11.50"

57' 04.50"

74' 04.00"
60' 00.00"

134" 04.00"

84' 01.00"
75' 04.00"

159" 05.00"

Comments

Bad Stick

Comments

Comments

DQ
PR (-00.30)

Comments

PR (-00.10)

1:12.2

Comments

PR (-01.10)

PR (-00.50)

PR (-00.80)

1:14.3,PR (-01.00)

Comments

Comments

Comments
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